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Bus 473 Campsie to Rockdale Go to website

Direction
Campsie Station, South Pde, Stand E — Rockdale Station, 
Railway St, Stand J

50 stops

Open route schedule

Campsie Station, South Pde, Stand E

Beamish St At Evaline St

Beamish St At Unara St

Dan's Corner, Beamish St

Canterbury Rd Opp Robertson St

Northcote St After Canterbury Rd

Northcote St At Cressy St

Northcote St After Clisdell Av

Northcote St At Marana Rd

Northcote St At Bexley Rd

Bexley Rd After Calbina Rd

William St Opp Clemton Park Shops

William St Opp Main St

William St At Westfield St

William St After Woolcott St

William St Before Cameron Av

Earlwood Shops, Clarke St, Stand A

Earlwood Shops, Homer St, Stand E

Hartill-Law Av Opp Bardwell Park Station

Darley Rd After Water St

Darley Rd After May St

Route schedule
Campsie Station, South Pde, Stand E — Rockdale Station, 
Railway St, Stand J

Monday 05:54-20:50

Tuesday 05:54-20:50

Wednesday 05:54-20:50

Thursday 05:54-20:50

Friday 05:54-20:50

Saturday 07:28-17:28

Sunday 07:38-17:38

Route info

Direction: Campsie Station, South Pde, Stand E

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Bardwell Rd Opp Shepherd Reserve

John St After Wentworth St

Wilkins St After Hannam St

Rickard St At Hannam St

Turrella Station, Turrella St

Loftus St At Goddard St

Arncliffe West Infants School, Loftus St

Wollongong Rd Opp Done St

Arncliffe Station, Firth St

Wollongong Rd Before Broe Av

Wollongong Rd Opp Arncliffe Park

Wollongong Rd Opp Athelstane Public School

Wollongong Rd Before Earle St

Wollongong Rd Opp Macquarie Lodge

Wilsons Rd At Fairview St

Lorraine Av At Wilsons Rd

Lorraine Av Opp Silver Jubilee Park

Lorraine Av At Sackville St

Parliament Tce At Princes St

Forest Rd Opp Villiers St

Wollongong Rd At Wolli Creek Rd

Wolli Creek Rd At Atkinson St

Oswell St After Wolli Creek Rd

Oswell St At Villiers St

Villiers St After Oswell St

Villiers St At Arlington St

Villiers St After Villiers Lane

Railway St Opp Villiers St



Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand J



Direction
Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand F — Campsie Station, 
South Pde, Stand D

48 stops

Open route schedule

Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand F

Railway St Before Villiers St

Villiers St Before Villiers Lane

Villiers St At Arlington St

Villiers St At Oswell St

Oswell St At Wolli Creek Rd

Wolli Creek Rd Before Forest Rd

Forest Rd At Clarence Rd

Parliament Tce At Princes St

Silver Jubilee Park, Lorraine Av

Lorraine Av At Wilsons Rd

Wilsons Rd At Fairview St

Macquarie Lodge, Wollongong Rd

Wollongong Rd Opp Earle St

Athelstane Public School, Wollongong Rd

Wollongong Rd At Mitchell St

Wollongong Rd Before Kelsey St

Wollongong Rd Opp Done St

Arncliffe Station, Firth St

Loftus St Opp Arncliffe West Infants School

Loftus St Before Cook St

Turrella St Opp Turrella Station

Rickard St After Hannam St

Wilkins St After Rickard St

Route schedule
Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand F — Campsie Station, 
South Pde, Stand D

Monday 06:10-20:32

Tuesday 06:10-20:32

Wednesday 06:10-20:32

Thursday 06:10-20:32

Friday 06:10-20:32

Saturday 07:18-18:08

Sunday 08:26-18:26

Route info

Direction: Rockdale Station, Railway St, Stand F

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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John St Before Wentworth St

Shepherd Reserve, Bardwell Rd

Darley Rd Before May St

Darley Rd Opp Water St

Bardwell Park Station, Hartill-Law Av

Earlwood Shops, Homer St, Stand C

Earlwood Shops, Clarke St, Stand B

William St Opp Cameron Av

William St Opp Woolcott St

William St Opp Westfield St

William St At Main St

Clemton Park Shops, William St

Bexley Rd Opp Calbina Rd

Northcote St After Bexley Rd

Northcote St Opp Marana Rd

Northcote St Opp Clisdell Av

Northcote St Opp Cressy St

Northcote St At Canterbury Rd

Canterbury Rd At Robertson St

Orissa St At Fletcher St

Beamish St Opp Dan's Corner

Beamish St Opp Unara St

Beamish St At Evaline St

Campsie Station, South Pde, Stand D

473 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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